Post-Comment Meeting Agenda

RM Partnership for
Quality Measurement

Prevention and Population Health Post-Comment
Standing Committee Meeting, Spring 2023 Cycle

October 19, 2023
11:00am - 1:00pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL.:
https://www.zoomgov.com/[/1602088170?pwd=SmMNJUEZ|Tnc5d0xJNzIOUHpvUEsyOT

09

2. Optional Dial-in: [1 646 828 7666]; Meeting ID: [160 208 8170]; Access code: [053166]

Agenda

11:00 am

11:10 am
11:20 am

11:30 am

12:20 pm

12:40 pm

12:50 pm

1:00 pm

Version 1.0 | October 2023 | Battelle

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives

Amir Qaseem, MD, PhD, MHA, MRCP (London), FACP (Chair)
Matthew Pickering, PharmD (Battelle)

Roll Call

Voting Test

Consideration of the Consensus Not Reached (CNR) Measure and
Comments Received

o #3747 Engagement in Community-Based Mental Health Care After a Mental
Health Hospitalization (New York State Office of Mental Health)

Related and Competing Measures
Matthew Pickering

Opportunity for Public Comment

Next Steps
Matthew Pickering

Adjourn


https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1602088170?pwd=SmNJUEZjTnc5d0xJNzlOUHpvUEsyQT09
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1602088170?pwd=SmNJUEZjTnc5d0xJNzlOUHpvUEsyQT09
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