

Prevention and Population Health Post-Comment Standing Committee Meeting, Spring 2023 Cycle

October 19, 2023 11:00am – 1:00pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1602088170?pwd=SmNJUEZjTnc5d0xJNzIOUHpvUEsyQT
- 2. Optional Dial-in: [1 646 828 7666]; Meeting ID: [160 208 8170]; Access code: [053166]

Agenda

11:00 am	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Amir Qaseem, MD, PhD, MHA, MRCP (London), FACP (Chair) Matthew Pickering, PharmD (Battelle)
11:10 am	Roll Call
11:20 am	Voting Test
11:30 am	Consideration of the Consensus Not Reached (CNR) Measure and Comments Received #3747 Engagement in Community-Based Mental Health Care After a Mental Health Hospitalization (New York State Office of Mental Health)
12:20 pm	Related and Competing Measures Matthew Pickering
12:40 pm	Opportunity for Public Comment
12:50 pm	Next Steps Matthew Pickering
1:00 pm	Adjourn